il DATA FOR PROGRESS

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because the
sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and weighting purposes
to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding,

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Bernie Sanders

Response Topline Female Male Url(;er 45+ Cor;:gge College White Ii\kczgl Sc;irL\Z\rA;fllat Moderate
Very Favorable 37 36 39 65 30 48 23 37 62 24 28
Somewhat favorable 35 33 39 22 39 35 36 36 18 38 45
Somewhat unfavorable | 16 19 13 3 20 10 24 16 13 23 15
Very unfavorable 11 12 10 9 1 7 16 11 7 13 12
tl-éa;/:;ft heard enough 0 1 nan |1 nan nan 1 0 0 1 nan
Weighted N 385 228 156 80 305 217 168 378 129 114 125

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Joe Biden

Response Topline Female Male Ur:ger 45+ Cor;::ge College White Ii\t:?agl SOI:LE::;at Moderate
Very Favorable 27 29 24 4 33 26 29 27 17 28 31
Somewhat favorable 40 43 3% 33 41 34 47 40 31 47 44
Somewhat unfavorable | 16 11 23 35 11 118 13 16 24 15 9
Very unfavorable 17 17 17 26 15 22 11 16 27 9 16
El)ag/ae;'t heard enough 0 1 nan 1 nan nan 1 0 0 1 nan
Weighted N 385 228 156 80 305 217 168 378 129 114 125

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Tulsi Gabbard

Under No Very Somewhat

Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College White liberal liberal Moderate
Very Favorable 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 nan 1
Somewhat favorable 17 14 22 10 19 21 12 16 21 13 19
Somewhat unfavorable 19 20 17 20 19 23 14 19 15 21 24
Very unfavorable 55 31 40 45 32 26 46 35 48 38 22
E)a;’:;"t heard enough | 7 34 18 23 28 28 26 27 14 28 35
Weighted N 385 228 156 80 305 217 168 378 129 114 125

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Michael Bloomberg

Under No Very Somewhat

Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College White liberal liberal Moderate
Very Favorable 16 18 12 3 19 13 19 16 3 14 31
Somewhat favorable 27 31 22 6 33 29 26 28 11 33 34
Somewhat unfavorable | 19 16 23 10 21 15 23 19 22 26 11
Very unfavorable 38 34 42 79 26 42 31 37 64 26 23

Haven't heard enough
to say 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 1



. Under No . Very Somewhat
Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College White liberal liberal Moderate
Weighted N 385 228 156 80 305 217 168 378 129 114 125

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Pete Buttigieg

No Very Somewhat

Response Topline | Female Male 45+ College College White liberal liberal Moderate
Very Favorable 23 26 19 23 26 21 23 19 16 43
Somewhat favorable 52 55 48 59 47 57 52 51 64 31
Somewhat unfavorable 14 10 19 12 15 13 14 14 12 20
Very unfavorable 9 6 13 5 12 6 9 15 4 6
sH:;//en't heard enough to 2 3 1 1 1 3 2 0 4 1
Weighted N 227 135 92 183 109 118 225 72 82 57

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Tom Steyer

Response Topline Female 45+ College White
Very Favorable 4 1 5 8 4
Somewhat favorable 29 30 29 38 30
Somewhat unfavorable 29 24 31 34 28
Very unfavorable 10 7 8 13 10
Haven't heard enough to say | 27 38 26 7 27
Weighted N 93 58 74 50 91

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following potential Democratic candidates for president? -- Democrat Elizabeth Warren

Response Topline Female Male Urlc;er 45+ Corl‘::ge College White Ii\klazgl Sc::;rz:\g?at Moderate
Very Favorable 32 35 29 26 34 22 45 31 45 34 22
Somewhat favorable 37 30 47 43 36 43 30 38 37 43 36
Somewhat unfavorable | 22 25 17 |25 21 26 17 22 16 20 23
Very unfavorable 7 8 7 5 8 8 7 8 2 1 17
E)a;/:;'t heard enough 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2
Weighted N 385 228 156 80 305 217 168 378 129 114 125

Thinking ahead, if the 2020 Democratic primary for President were held tomorrow, and the following candidates were running, who would you
vote for?

. Under No . Very Somewhat

Response Topline | Female Male 45 45+ College College White liberal liberal Moderate
Democrat Amy
Klobuchar 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
BT Fas 34 27 4 66 2% 50 14 34 50 19 34
Sanders
Democrat Elizabeth | 5 23 16 19 21 11 32 20 29 28 6
Warren
Democrat Joe Biden 25 27 21 6 30 22 28 25 17 27 22
Democrat Michael 18 22 12 5 21 14 23 18 2 23 33

Bloomberg
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